
E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2022

11 & 12

E3

12.306.00 6.30

Helix

Grady Crane

51.000 18.10 8.00 16.10 6.00

19.600

31.400

0.000

0.000

7.300

9.300

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.006.30

8.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2022

13 & 14

E3

13.706.80 6.90

Helix

Ryan Sprague

50.500 16.80 6.70 13.50 5.30

22.700

27.800

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.006.90

6.70
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2022

15 & Over

E3

15.907.90 8.00

Aspire

Daniel Vogel

54.700 17.90 7.70 15.60 4.30

25.300

29.400

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.500

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.00

7.70

14.507.20 7.30

Sky

Pierce Madden

53.700 27.20 7.40 14.60 6.00

24.100

29.600

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.30

7.40

13.406.60 6.80

LGA

Cooper Tolin

49.300 36.50 6.40 12.90 5.70

21.900

27.400

0.000

0.000

8.500

8.800

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.006.80

6.40

14.507.20 7.30

PRTT

Bradley Thomas

26.800 40.70 0.70 1.40 0.80

23.600

3.200

0.000

0.000

9.100

1.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.30

0.70

0.000.00 0.00

Hi-Flyer

Caleb Egarta

0.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.000.00

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 9

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2022

11 & 12

E3

14.707.30 7.40

Sunflowe

River Doemland

49.300 15.90 6.00 11.90 4.80

24.300

25.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

8.300

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.40

6.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 9

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2022

15 & Over

E3

15.707.90 7.80

Helix

Kian Zustiak

55.900 17.00 7.10 14.10 7.10

25.300

30.600

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.400

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.80

7.10

Saturday, March 19, 2022 Page 5 of 7



E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Open

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2022

17 - 21

E3

17.609.00 8.60

Airbende

Seth Landrum

60.900 17.30 7.60 14.90 9.00

27.400

33.500

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.600

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.60

7.60
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Open

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling March 19, 2022

22 & Over

E3

16.808.30 8.50

Sky

Brady Wilson

60.500 16.60 6.60 13.20 11.80

26.200

34.300

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.300

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.50

6.60
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